NAME
Gilda Hogan
Charles Kramer
Eugene Ruhl

Mary Ruppel

As 0f 12/19/02

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
January 14, 2003
RETIREMENTS

POSITION SCHOOL/OFFICE
Teacher Church Lane El Tech
Teacher Dumbarton Middle
Teacher Hereford Middle

Instructional Asst.

Holabird Middle

YRS. OF

SERVICE

15.5

334

314

26.3

EFFECTIVE
DATE

2-01-03
1-01-03
1-01-03

12-01-02
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